Jun 22 2024 (01:07) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Bhagalpur Festival Special (Via Sultanpur)/03760 - COVR - ER
MKA/Mokama to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction
4h 4m - 132 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT [Anand Vihar Terminal 18:15 0 |1 0 55 |207 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 21:02 21:10 8m (0 |1 153 |61 [193 |[NR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |02:30 02:40 10m |0 (2 |479 |70 |124 |NR
4 |SLN [Sultanpur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m [0 |2 [618 |39 (95 |NR
5 BSB |VaranasiJunction 08:25 08:35 10m |0 (2 761 |19 |77 |NR
6 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 09:33 09:48 15m (0 |2 779 |57 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 PNBE ([Patna Junction 13:30 13:40 10m |0 |2 991 |46 |57 |[ECR
8 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 16:20 16:25 5m |0 |2 1114 |48 |153 |ECR
9 |AHA |Abhaipur 16:54 16:56 2m (0 |2 1137 |26 |52 |ER
10 |JMP [Jamalpur Junction 17:47 17:52 5m |0 |2 1159 (56 |39 |ER
11 |SGG |[SultanGanj 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |2 1188 [19 |44 [ER
12 |BGP |Bhagalpur junction 19:40 0 |2 1212 |- 43 |ER

Jun 22 2024 (01:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




